
1.1 .................... moves to amend the resolution of the Ways and Means Committee adopted​

1.2 April 19, 2022, and amended April 26 and April 27, 2022 (BUDRES04-2), as follows:​

1.3 Page 1, line 4, delete "$7,939,658,000" and insert "$7,628,777,000"​

1.4 Page 2, line 10, delete "$206,986,000" and insert "$368,729,000"​

1​

HOUSE RESEARCH CS/MC BUDRES04-2-A01​05/03/22 09:06 am ​


